000000

O1FFFE
020000
02FFFE

E00000

EFFFFE
F00000

FFFFFE

Espacio de direcciones

128 KE

3 ROM

64 KB

RAM

1 MB

RAM

1 MB

RAM

000001

01FFFF
020001
02FFFF

E00001

EFFFFF
F00001

FFFFFF

Al7

FC2

(@
o
p

[
g
n

C
O
n

[
g
n

Al6 —| AlS D7 |« D15 Al6 — Al5 D7 |« D7
ROM ROM
64Kx8 64Kx8
Al —p| AO DO |« D8 Al —p AO DO |« DO
CS CS
Al5 —p| Al4 D7 |« D15 Al5 —p{ Al4 D7 |« D7
RAM RAM
32Kx8 32Kx8
Al —p| AO DO |« D8 Al —p AO DO |« DO
CS R/W CS R/W
R/W R/W
A19 —»| Al8 D7 |« D15 Al19 —»| Al8 D7 |« D7
NAND
RAM RAM
S OR 512Kx8 512Kx8
i Al —»| A0 DO |« D8 Al —» A0 DO |« DO
CS R/W CS R/W
on bt !
A A
9 o~ R/W R/
J
% OR >
Al19 —p| Al8 D7 |« D15 A19 —p| Al8 D7 |« D7
RAM RAM
{>o OR 512Kx8 512Kx8
Al —»| A0 DO |« D8 Al —p AO DO |« DO
CS R/W CS R/W
on bt !
R/W R/W



